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		  Datasheet File OCR Text:


		 3 KP 130 ... 3 KP 180CA
Absolute Maximum Ratings Symbol Conditions Values Units
Axial lead diode Unidirectional and bidirectional Transient Voltage Suppressor diodes
3 KP 130 ... 3 KP 180CA Pulse Power Dissipation: 3000 W Maximum Stand-off voltage: 130 ... 180 V
Features
Dimensions in mm
Mechanical Data
1)
2)
3)
1
15-03-2007 MAM
(c) by SEMIKRON
3 KP 130 ... 3 KP 180CA
Fig. 1 10/1000 s - pulse waveform
Fig. 2 Peak pulse power/current vs. amb. temperature2)
Fig. 3 Peak pulse power versus pulse duration
2
15-03-2007 MAM
(c) by SEMIKRON
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